Highlights
PC/104-Plus Form Factor
Supports PC/104™ and PC/104-Plus expansion modules on a
highly rugged format.
Intel Atom Z5xx Processor
Up to 1.6 GHz performance with very low power draw.
High-performance Video
Advanced 3D graphics and high-definition video decode.

VxWorks, and QNX
VersaLogic Corporation •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR 97062 •  (503) 747-2261 •  Info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
Model Processor Speed Operating Temp. Cooling
VL-EPM-24SU Intel Atom Z530P 1.6 GHz 0° to +60°C Fanless
VL-EPM-24EU Intel Atom Z520PT 1.33 GHz -40° to +85°C Fanless
Accessories
Part Number Description
VL-CKR-TIGER Development cable kit. Includes bold items below.
VL-CBR-1008 ATX power adapter cable
VL-CBR-2012 20” 24-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2014 LVDS to VGA adapter board
VL-CBR-4405 IDE adapter board
VL-CBR-4406 IDE cable
VL-CBR-5012 I/O cable set and paddleboard
VL-HDW-105 0.6” standoff package (metric thread)
VL-CBR-1401 Cable assembly for (2) SPX modules
VL-CBR-1402 Cable assembly for (4) SPX modules
VL-CBR-1603 Quad USB transition cable
VL-CBR-2010 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2011 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (JAE)
VL-CDD-xxxx CD-RW / DVD-ROM drive
VL-ENCL-5D Development enclosure
VL-F20-xxxx Disk on Module (IDE)
VL-HDD25-xxx 2.5” hard drive (IDE)